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International Service Training 
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Richard Wolf Academy 2023 

  

 

1st day Instruments and Endoscopes, Basic Imaging 

 

09:00 h 

 

10:00h 

 

12:30 h 

13:15 h 

 

 

14:45 h 

 

 

15:30 h  

 

17:00 h 

 

Welcome 

 

 

 

Lunch 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

End of the day 

 

Program, Targets 

 

Instruments and Endoscopes 

Basic instruction, handling, troubleshooting, Repair exchange 

 

Basic Imaging 

Basic information from Light sources 

 

Endolight Flex 

Function and maintenance 

 

ENDOLIGHT LED 2.2 

Function and maintenance 

 

2nd day Imaging and Hands-on 

 

09:00 h 

 

 

10:30 h 

 

 

11:30 h 

 

12:30 h 

13:15 h 

 

 

15:45 h  

 

17:00 h 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Lunch 

 

 

 

 

 

End of the day 

 

Basic Imaging 

Basic information from video and signals 

 

ENDOCAM Flex / D 

Function and maintenance 

 

ENDOCAM Logic 4K  

Main function 

 

ENDOCAM Logic 4K  

Function with system combination mode and maintenance 

 

Hands-on-Training & Troubleshooting 

RIWOmobil wiring, error detection and troubleshooting 

 

3rd day Additional devices 

 

09:00 h 

 

 

11:00 h 

 

12:30 h 

13:15 h  

 

 

14:45 h  

 

17:00 h 

 
 

 

 

 

 

Lunch  

 

 

 

 

 

End of training 

 

Power Speed AS1  

Function and maintenance    

  

Fluid Control Arthro 

Function and maintenance  

 

Highflow 45L 

Function and maintenance 

 

Fluid Control 

Function and maintenance 

  

  

 

 

Organization Office: 
Miss. Mehrnaz Mostatab 
Richard Wolf Middle East 
Dubai Prima Vista 
Phone +971 4 3681920 
E-mail: Mehrnaz.Mostatab@richard-wolf.com   

 


