Richard Wolf Middle East



International Service Training
Electro medical devices
Prima Vista Dubai – 20th till 22nd June, 2023

1 st day		Instruments and Endoscopes, Basic Imaging
09:00 h	Welcome	Program, Targets
10:00h		Instruments and Endoscopes Basic instruction, handling, troubleshooting, Repair exchange
12:30 h 13:15 h	Lunch	Basic Imaging Basic information from Light sources
14:45 h		Endolight Flex Function and maintenance
15:30 h		ENDOLIGHT LED 2.2 Function and maintenance
17:00 h	End of the day	
2 nd day		Imaging and Hands-on
09:00 h		Basic Imaging Basic information from video and signals
10:30 h		ENDOCAM Flex / D Function and maintenance
11:30 h		ENDOCAM Logic 4K Main function
12:30 h 13:15 h	Lunch	ENDOCAM Logic 4K Function with system combination mode and maintenance
15:45 h		Hands-on-Training & Troubleshooting RIWOmobil wiring, error detection and troubleshooting
17:00 h	End of the day	W W
3 rd dav		Additional devices

3 rd day		Additional devices	
09:00 h		Power Speed AS1 Function and maintenance	
11:00 h		Fluid Control Arthro Function and maintenance	
12:30 h	Lunch		
13:15 h		Highflow 45L Function and maintenance	
14:45 h		Fluid Control Function and maintenance	
17:00 h	End of training		

Organization Office: Miss. Mehrnaz Mostatab Richard Wolf Middle East Dubai Prima Vista Phone +971 4 3681920

E-mail: Mehrnaz.Mostatab@richard-wolf.com